Head Wnaters

CAFE

ESPRESSO DRINKS

HOT OR ICED 120z
AMEriCan0 ......ovveiieiieannnn. $4
CappUCCINO v eeee e eieee e $5

Latte . ..o $5
Caramel latte ...............oeneet. $6
VanillaLatte..............ooooevnnt. $6
Turtlelatte..........oooviiiiiinnn.. $6

Mocha ........ooiiiiiiiiiiii.. $6

White Chocolate Mocha ............. $6
.......................................... Single Dol
ESPresso ....ovveiiiiiiiiiiieiann.s $3

Add Additional Flavored Syrup....... $1

T E A ............................... 120z
HotTea.....oov v $3

Earl Grey, Breakfast, Chamomile, Green
Chailatte.........coovvviiiiinn.s. $5
COFFEE &

HOT CHOCOLATE ............ 120z
Coffee. ..o $3
Decaffeinated Coffee ................ $3

Hot Chocolate....................... $5
BLENDED DRINKS............ 16 oz
Coffee. .o $7
Flavored Coffee...............covut. $7

Fruit Smoothie ...................... $7
BEVERAGES .................... 120z

Soft Drink/Water .................... $3

Juice . ..o $4
PowerAde..........ccoviiiiiininn.. $4

BEER & WINE
DomesticBeer..........coviiiiiiiiiii i
PremiumBeer...............oiiiii
HouseWine ...t
PremiumWine.............. ..o,

16 0z

$5
$6
$6
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
uble
$4

16 0z

$4
$6

16 oz
$4
$4
$6

SKIP THE LINE - MOBILE ORDER!

Mobile ordering is available during cafe

business hours. Use your phone to scan the

QR code below and view the menu. Menu

selections will only reflect those items that are
currently available. Breakfast is served until
10:30am. Lunch is available starting at T1Tam.

Hours will vary based on event schedule.

BAKERY

Bagel

Cream Cheese
Caramel Roll
Jumbo Muffin
Croissant
Cookie

Rice Crispy Treat

SNACKS

Whole Fresh Fruit

Chips

Homemade Granola Bar
Candy

Yogurt Parfait

BREAKFAST

Build YourOwnOmelet . ...............

Served with toast

Your choice of any three ingredients: ham, bacon,
sausage, bell peppers, red onion, tomatoes,
mushrooms, cheddar or American cheese

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served on toasted ciabatta, croissant or bagel

EggandCheese . .. ...... ... .. .......
Sausage or Baconand Cheese . . ... .......
SausageorBaconandEgg ..............
Sausage or Bacon, Eggand Cheese . . . ... ...

BREAKFAST SIDES

Toast . . ... .
AddAvocado. ... ........ ... .. ... ...
Bacon/Sausage. . . ........ ... ...
HashBrowns . ... ...................

$3
$1
$4
$4
$4
$2
$3

$2
$2
$2
$2
$5

SOUPS

Served with toasted herb garlic ciabatta

White BeanandKale................cooiiiii,
TOMAtO o
ChickenandWildRice .........coooviiiiiiii.,

CLASSIC SUBS

On a 6-inch hoagie roll, wheat or sourdough

Turkey, Ham, orTuna Salad..........................

Served with lettuce, tomato, onion, and mayo

Vegetable. ... ..o

Served with lettuce, tomato, onion, cucumber,
avocado, and mayo

WRAPS servedin afresh herb tortilla

Caesar Wrap (Add grilled or crispy chicken $2)........ouv...

Romaine tossed in Caesar dressing with parmesan

Buffalo Chicken.........ccoviiiiiiiii e

Romaine tossed with ranch dressing, buffalo chicken
tenders, celery, tomatoes and bleu cheese crumbles

ChickenRanch ...,

With bacon, shredded cheddar cheese,
avocado, lettuce, tomatoes and ranch dressing

SALADS served with toasted herb garlic ciabatta

Caesar (Add grilled or crispy chicken $2) +...vvuviirennnnn..

Romaine tossed in Caesar dressing with
herbed croutons and parmesan

TaCO ettt

Tortilla chips topped with lettuce, seasoned ground beef,
cheddar cheese, avocado, pico de gallo and sour cream

Garden VegetableQuinoa ...........ooviiiiininn,

Broccoli, cauliflower, cucumber, radish, tomato, carrots,
peas, red onions and sunflower seeds in
lemon dill vinaigrette over baby kale

Buffalo Chicken. ..o

Romaine tossed with ranch dressing and
topped with buffalo chicken tenders, celery,
tomatoes and bleu cheese crumbles

CaféChicken ...

Mixed greens and spinach with grilled chicken,
strawberries, dried cranberries, candied walnuts,
bleu cheese crumbles and balsamic vinaigrette

Cobb Salad (substitute grilled steak $3).....ovverrennenn..

Grilled chicken, bacon, hard boiled egg, blue cheese, avocado
and tomato over romaine with ranch dressing on the side

BURRITOS

Seasoned Ground Beef or Grilled Chicken ...........

(Substitute grilled steak $3)
With shredded cheddar cheese, lettuce,
pico de gallo and sour cream

cup

$5
$5
$5

$7

$7

$9

$10

$10

$8

$10

$10

$10

$10

$N

$9

PANINIS

TunaMelt ...

Tuna salad and havarti cheese on marble rye

Pulled pork, ham, swiss cheese, pickles
and dijon mustard on ciabatta

Crispy ChickenMelt ...t

Cripsy chicken, bacon and havarti
with honey mustard on sourdough

Sriracha ChickenMelt....................ooooe.

Grilled chicken, applewood smoked bacon, sliced cheddar,
tomatoes, avocado with sriracha mayo on sourdough

Turkey, Bacon, Brieand Apple...................

With cranberry mayo on a kaiser roll

With manchego cheese, caramelized onions and
creamy horseradish sauce on kaiser roll

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES

GrilledCheese........ooviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn

Havarti and American cheese on sourdough

Rosemary ChickenSalad........................

Pecans, dried cranberry, apple, shallots
and rosemary on a croissant

CarolinaPulledPork ...........covviiiiiin...

Slow roasted pork, coleslaw and tangy vinegar
on toasted ciabatta

CaliforniaTurkey. .......oooviiiiiiiii e

Roast turkey, cucumber, avocado, tomatoes,
shredded romaine, red onion and
garlic aioli on toasted ciabatta

B.L.T. (Addavocado$1.00) ....vvvrrenneenrennnnnnnn.

Applewood smoked bacon, lettuce, tomatoes
and mayo on toasted sourdough

ReubenorRachel...................ooiiil

Braised corned beef brisket or roast turkey
topped with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and
thousand island dressing on grilled marble rye

Market Street. ...t

Grilled chicken breast, applewood smoked bacon,
lettuce, tomatoes and havarti cheese with
spicy smoked tomato aioli on toasted ciabatta

Classic Club (Add avocado $1.00) . ..o vevvvenrennnn.

Triple decker with turkey, ham,
applewood smoked bacon, swiss cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes and mayo on toasted sourdough

PlZZA BY THE SL'CE (Offerings may vary)

Cheese, PepperoniorSausage ...........covuen.

ICE CREAM

Novelties. . . .. ... ... ... ... . ... ...



TO-GO ORDERS

CALL 651.726.8402

CONNECTED TO THE DOWNTOWN
SKYWAY SYSTEM VIA THE
RIVERCENTRE CONNECTION

aaaaaa

Exhibition Halls Below

SPITALITY COMPANIES

Located at the east end of the Kellogg

Lobby in Saint Paul RiverCentre. Across
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AT SAINT PAUL RIVERCENTRE

MORRISSEY H

Kellogg Blvd. from the Science Museum.

BREAKFAST & LUNCH

ESPRESSO BAR & BAKERY
COFFEE & SMOOTHIES

SOUPS & SALADS
PANINIS & WRAPS
DELI SANDWICHES

PIZZA & PASTA
BEER & WINE

DESSERTS

- JUST STEPS FROM
DOWNTOWN ST. PAUL’'S
BIGGEST ATTRACTIONS
QUICK AND
FRIENDLY SERVICE
HEADWATERS FOODS
TO-GO!




